
Texas Series of Lockton 

Companies, LLC

McGriff Insurance 

Services, Inc

HUB International 

Texas, Inc.

Alliant Insurance 

Services, Inc

USI Insurance 

Services

Houston, TX Addison, TX Fort Worth, TX Irvine, CA Dallas, TX

Line # Description Unit Unit Unit Unit Unit

1 Year 1 - 2023-24 $200,000.00 $24,000.00 $40,250.00 $170,250.00 $230,250.00

2 Year 2 - 2024-25 $190,000.00 $24,000.00 $40,250.00 $170,250.00 $230,250.00

3 Year 3 - 2025-26 $190,000.00 $24,000.00 $40,250.00 $170,250.00 $230,250.00

4 Additional consulting hours, as needed (20 hrs @$200/hr, 5 YRS) $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00

Item # Standard Criteria

Texas Series of Lockton 

Companies, LLC

McGriff Insurance 

Services, Inc

HUB International 

Texas, Inc.

Alliant Insurance 

Services, Inc

USI Insurance 

Services

1 Price, Total Cost of Ownership - 30% 3.60 30.00 17.88 4.24 3.13

2 Responsiveness - 40% 40.00 21.33 24.00 29.33 32.00

3 General Experience - 30% 30.00 12.00 18.00 24.00 22.00

73.60 63.33 59.88 57.57 57.13Total Score:
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RFP 8203 - Pricing Evaluation for Insurance Broker of Record

Respondent's Business Name:

Principal Place of Business (City and State):

Evaluation
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Total Score:
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RFP 8203 - Pricing Evaluation for Insurance Broker of Record

Respondent's Business Name:

Principal Place of Business (City and State):

Evaluation

Marsh Wortham

Houston, TX

Unit

$185,000.00

$150,000.00

$150,000.00

$0.00

Marsh Wortham

3.89

26.67

22.00

52.56
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Evaluation


