Exhibit 2 RFP 8203 - Pricing Evaluation for Insurance Broker of Record

		Texas Series of Lockton	McGriff Insurance	HUB International	Alliant Insurance	USI Insurance
Respondent's Business Name:		Companies, LLC	Services, Inc	Texas, Inc.	Services, Inc	Services
Principal Place of Business (City and State):		Houston, TX	Addison, TX	Fort Worth, TX	Irvine, CA	Dallas, TX
Line #	Description	Unit	Unit	Unit	Unit	Unit
1	Year 1 - 2023-24	\$200,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$40,250.00	\$170,250.00	\$230,250.00
2	Year 2 - 2024-25	\$190,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$40,250.00	\$170,250.00	\$230,250.00
3	Year 3 - 2025-26	\$190,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$40,250.00	\$170,250.00	\$230,250.00
4	Additional consulting hours, as needed (20 hrs @\$200/hr, 5 YRS)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00

Evalua	Evaluation					
		Texas Series of Lockton	McGriff Insurance	HUB International	Alliant Insurance	USI Insurance
Item#	Standard Criteria	Companies, LLC	Services, Inc	Texas, Inc.	Services, Inc	Services
1	Price, Total Cost of Ownership - 30%	3.60	30.00	17.88	4.24	3.13
2	Responsiveness - 40%	40.00	21.33	24.00	29.33	32.00
3	General Experience - 30%	30.00	12.00	18.00	24.00	22.00
•	Total Score:	73.60	63.33	59.88	57.57	57.13

Exhibit RFP 82

	Marsh Wortham
	Houston, TX
Line #	Unit
1	\$185,000.00
2	\$150,000.00
3	\$150,000.00
4	\$0.00

Evalua					
	Marsh Wortham				
Item#					
1	3.89				
2	26.67				
3	22.00				
	52.56				